CUNY Brooklyn Contract 3 - Early GC Package

Plan Holders

Firm:
Contact Person:
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Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Report Date/Time:

Admiral Construction LLC

jose caruncho
92 Magnolia Avenue
Westbury NY

516-333-2558
516-333-2588
jose.caruncho@admiralconstruction.org

AFL Construction Co, Inc

Dave Eren
aflconst@aol.com
Corona NY

718-507-5890
718-507-5898
aflconst@aol.com

AMG Environmental

Joan Miglaccio

330 sunrise hwy

rockville center NY
5162254202

5162554208

Jonim@transitrisk.com

AWL Industries, Inc.

Robert Pavlovich
460 Morgan Avenue
Brooklyn NY

718-388-5500
718-388-2017
aglos@awlindustries.com

Beth Ravitz & Co, Inc.

Beth Ravitz

649 NE 17th Ave

Ft. Lauderdale FL
954-701-2118

bethravitz@gmail.com
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11570

11222

33304



CUNY Brooklyn Contract 3 - Early GC Package

Plan Holders

Firm: BidClerk
Contact Person: Jim Rittenhouse
Address: 28 N Clark Ste 450
Chicago IL 60602

Phone: 877-737-6482
Fax: 312-275-7197
Email: jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

Firm: Care free improvements

Contact Person: George Ramirez
Address: 100 sagamore drive
syosset NY 11791

Phone: 516-445-2765
Fax: 516-558-7127
Email: kare69free@yahoo.com

Firm: Carter Brothers LLC

Contact Person: Alex Dimitriu
Address: 333 Westchester Ave
White Plains NY 10604
Phone: 914-565-1597
Fax: --

Email: adimitriu@carterbrothers.com

Firm: CDC News

Contact Person: Nick Clarke
Address: 251 Salina Meadows Pkwy
Syracuse NY 13212
Phone: 888-232-9940
Fax: --

Email: nclarke@cdcnews.com

Firm: CIS
Contact Person: Nicole Martin
Address: 170 Kinnelon Road
Kinnelon NJ 07405

Phone: 973-492-0509
Fax: 973-492-8378
Email: cis@cisleads.com
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Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:
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Contact Person:
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Address:

Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Community Electric Inc.
James Tizio
124 Granite Avenue
Staten Island
7187204188
7187209759
james.cei@verizon.net

CORBEX INC

THOMAS RYTWINSKI
74-16 GRAND AVENUE
ELMHURST

718-651-6901
718-651-3278
thomasr@corbexinc.com

Creative Construction Service Corp

Adam Barbach
118-58 229th street
Cambria Hts

718-525-2300
516-908-4982
adamryjak@gmail.com

D'Onofrio General Contractors, Corp.

Shea Thorvaldsen
202 28th Street

Brooklyn

718-832-5700

718-832-5772
shea@donofrio.biz

Dodge Reports
Giselle

2 Penn Plaza
New York
212-904-3836
212-904-3096

Torres

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10303

SUITE 30
11373

11411

11232

9th Floor
10121

Email: giselle_torres@mcgraw-hill.com

Report Date/Time:  8/31/2011
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Plan Holders

Firm: E.W. Howell Co., LLC

Contact Person: Denise Orlando
Address: 245 Newtown Road, Suite 600
Plainview NY 11803
Phone: 516-921-7100
Fax: --

Email: dorlando@ewhowell.com

Firm: East Coast Pile

Contact Person: Al Swigonski
Address: 1551 Littlehales Lane
Skaneateles NY 13152

Phone: 607-644-5292
Fax: 315-673-0914
Email: eastcoastbusters@msn.com

Firm: Flash Structure Corp

Contact Person:  Atique Ullah
Address: 148 Hancock Street Suite 1D
Brooklyn NY 11216

Phone: 212-729-0419
Fax: 212-729-0426
Email: info@flashstructure.com

Firm: Fratello Construction Corp

Contact Person: Freddie Chan
Address: 134 Milbar Blvd
Farmingdale NY 11735

Phone: 631-414-7171
Fax: 631-414-7170
Email: info@fratelloconstruction.com

Firm: JGM Construction Group

Contact Person: Jamie Miller
Address: 16 West 36th Street Suite 601
New York NY 10018

Phone: 212-356-0000
Fax: 212-208-0934
Email: jmillerjgm@gmail.com

Report Date/Time:  8/31/2011 4 of 8
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Lafata-Corallo Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Vincenzo Chiofalo

1414 65th Street

Brooklyn NY
718-837-0200

718-236-2135

Icph@optonline.net

11219

Lo Magno Construction, Inc.

Andy Ashwal

645 W Fingerboard Road

Staten Island NY
718-981-5922

718-981-4111

andy@lcinyc.com

10305

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
S FENSLAU

35 CRESCENT STREET

BROOKLYN NY
718-647-4924

718-647-7528

SFENSLAU@LOSARDO.NET

11208

M.S.T GENERAL CONTRACTING RESTORATION INC.
MANI SINGH

51-11 34TH STREET

LONG ISLAND CITY NY
718-707-9700

718-707-9701

contracting@mstgc.us

11101

Mongiove Associates, Ltd.

Thomas Mongiove

1978 Richmond Terrace

Staten Island NY
718-876-9500

718-876-6131
tmongiove@mongioveassociates.com

10302
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Firm: National Environmental Safety Company, Inc.
Contact Person: Christopher Holtz
Address: 12-17 38th Avenue
Long Island City NY 11101
Phone: 718-361-0044
Fax: 718-361-0846
Email: national@nesco.cc

Firm: Ortega Group, LLC

Contact Person: Yolanda Ortega
Address: 17 South MacQuesten Pkwy
Mount Vernon NY 10550

Phone: 914-668-1000
Fax: 914-668-1002
Email: yolanda.ortega@ortegagroup.com

Firm: Paul J Scariano Inc

Contact Person: Justin Cirasella
Address: 916 Old Nepperhan Ave
Yonkers NY 10703
Phone: 914-772-4341
Fax: --

Email: jcirasella@pauljscariano.com

Firm: Pavarini McGovern LLC

Contact Person: Gloria Meehan
Address: 770 Broadway, 10th Floor
New York NY 10003
Phone: 212-907-0959
Fax: --

Email: gloria.meehan@pavmcgovern.com

Firm: Pavarini McGovern LLC

Contact Person: Jason Quinn
Address: 770 Broadway 10th Floorq
New York NY 10003

Phone: 212-907-0900
Fax: 212-907-0901
Email:  jguinn@pavarini.com

Report Date/Time:  8/31/2011 6 of 8
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Report Date/Time:

Positive Electrical Assoc,. Inc.

Christos Fakatselis
40-33 23rd Street
LIC NY

718-482-0202
718-482-0216
mz@positivee.com

Reed Construction Data

Kurt Main
30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross GA

770-209-3894
678-680-1691
kurt. main@reedbusiness.com

RVS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
George Samaras

18-19 27th AVENUE

ASTORIA NY
7187215748

7189564697

rvs@rvscc.net

Secoa Inc.

Joyce Jakel

8650 109th Avenue North

Champlin MN
763-506-8800

763-506-8844

j-jakel@secoa.com

Signs and Decal

Oana Baciu
410 Morgan Avenue
Brooklyn NY

718-486-6400
718-388-3166
oana@signsanddecal.com

8/31/2011

11101

Suite 100

30092

11102

55316

11211
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Phone:

Firm:
Contact Person:
Address:

Phone:

Report Date/Time:

TJIM Construction Corp.

Robert Slochover
420 Northern Blvd
Great Neck NY

516-773-9800
516-773-9898
rsbuilds@aol.com

WW GRAINGER, INC

JIM DODSON

2040 JERICHO TPKE

NEW HYDE PARK NY
917-747-7092

718-425-0825

jim.dodson@grainger.com

8/31/2011

suite 201
11021

11040
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